mentioned works: 

Name of work                        

External White Washing of Guest House Building in ICMR Head Quarter at 
Ansari Nagar, New Delhi-110 029 

Estimated cost  3.24 Lacs (Approximately) 
Time Period  One month 
Earnest Money Deposit  Rs. 6,500/- (Rupees Six thousand five hundred only)  in form of DD/FDR, valid 

for 90(ninety) days in favour of NPCC Ltd. 
Cost of  Tender  Rs. 1000/-(Rupees One thousand only) in cash (Non-refundable) 
Date of Sale of  Tender    07.06.2012 to 13.06.2012  
Last date of submission of Tender  14.06.2012 upto 2.30 PM